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Designation Setup
Air motor power
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Atomization air
regulator

Air regulator fluid
pressure

Suction
rod

Drain rod
Ø6x8

Pump
output filter

Part
number

BARE PMP 150 PUMP Bare Pump - - - - - - 1 144931000

PMP3R PUMP WALL MOUN TED W/0 SUCTION
ROD

Wall Mounted ♦ ♦ ♦ - - - 2 151759900

KIT PUMP PMP150 WALL MOUNTED WITH AIR
MOTOR REGULATOR

Wall Mounted ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ - - 3 151753000

PMP 150 3R W. SS SUCTION ROD AND
PNEUMATIC FILTER

Wall Mounted ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ - ♦ 4 151759100

PMP 150 PUMPWALL MOUNTED W SS
CIRCULATION

Wall Mounted with SST
circulation

- ♦ ♦ ♦ - - 5 151757000

KIT PUMP PMP150 MOBILE WITH AIR MOTOR
REGULATOR

On a cart ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ - - 6 151754000

附件附件

Designation Details Part number

STAINLESS FITTING M 1/2 JIC F 3/8 NPS SST Fitting F 3/8 1 050123306

COMPLETE SS CIRCULATION ASSEMBLY FOR PMP 151 Kit to upgrade the pump to a stainless steel circulation 3 151757010

KIT SST SUCCION ROD D.16 W/CONNECTOR 18X125 + STRAINER SST Suction rod with Ø16 hose, strainer and fitting 18x125 4 049596010

PMP 150 WALL MOUNTED BRACKET Bracket to mount the pump on a wall 5 051751030

ENS GRAVITY CUP WITH SUPPORT FOR PMP 150 PRATIK 2L paint cup with support to mount on the tripod 8 151758100

套装套装

Designation Gun Projector Paint hoses Pump Part number

KIT PMP150 W/M WITH CIRCULATION + KIT M22 15 EN 4 M22 P HPA 15 EN 3 Ø7 - Length: 7.5m PMP150 Wall Mounted with SST circulation 151249050

KIT PMP150 PRATIK WITH KIT M22 15 EN 3 AND GRAVITY CUP M22 P HPA 15 EN 3 Ø7 - Length: 7.5m PMP150 on a tripod 151249060

KIT PMP150 WM WITH CIRCULATION + KIT M22 E 3 K HVLP M22 P HVLP 09 E3 K HVLP Ø7 - Length: 7.5m PMP150 Wall Mounted with SST circulation 151249090

KIT PMP 150 PRATIK WITH CUP + KIT M22 9 E3 K HVLP M22 P HVLP 09 E3 K HVLP Ø7 - Length: 7.5m PMP150 on a tripod 151249100

组成部件组成部件

Designation Details Part number

PACKAGE OF SEALS FOR AIR MOTOR PMP 150 PUMP _1.175 PUMP Seal kit for the air motor 1 144931091

GRAVITY CUP 2L paint cup without support to put on the tripod 2 151662355

SET OF SEALS TEFLON PRODUCT. Seal kit for the fluid section in Teflon 3 144931092

PACKAGE OF SEALS FOR FLUID SECTION PMP 150 PUMP Seal kit for the fluid section in EPDM 4 144931095

PACKAGE OF SEALS FOR FLUID SECTION PMP 150 PUMP (VITON) Seal kit for the fluid section in Viton (FPM) 5 144931096
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PMP150空气泵空气泵

Airspray空气喷涂 / 泵

操作和维护简单操作和维护简单

更高的可靠性更高的可靠性

适用于水性和溶剂型涂料适用于水性和溶剂型涂料

市场市场

农业&工程机械 汽车业 能源 工业品

交通设备 木器

涂胶涂胶 •防腐防腐 •喷涂喷涂



PMP150空气泵空气泵
紧凑型隔膜泵可以确保恒定且无脉动的涂料供给，从而

实现优异的漆面质量。

技术参数技术参数

描述描述 值值 单位单位

压力比 1:1

最大涂料压力 6 (87) bar (psi)

最大空气压力 6 (87) bar (psi)

最高温度 50 (122) °C (°F)

缸体 100 (3.4) cc (oz)

噪音级别 < 70 dBa

每分钟30往复行程涂料输出 3 (0.8) l/min (gal/mn)

每60循环自由速率 19 (5) l/mn (gal/mn)

空气损耗（30 cycles/mn ， 4 bar） 1.1 (0.6) m³/h (cfm)

空气进口 F 3/8" BSP

涂料出口 M 3/8" NPS

涂料进口 M 18x125

升/每循环 10

高度 24 (9.4) cm (in)

宽度 36 (14.2) cm (in)

深度 26 (10.2) cm (in)

浸湿件 PTFE, 聚丙烯, 不锈钢 ♦

重量 5 (11) kg (lbs)

可提供空气喷涂和静电喷涂型号。

涂胶 防腐 喷涂

技术技术

性能

结构简单，坚固耐用

流体部分经过特殊处理，兼容水性涂料

生产力生产力

借助于大尺寸出口可处理各种涂料（粘度高达2000 cps）

提供多种流体部分密封选项，兼容广泛的涂料类型

可减少冲洗期间的废料，从而避免涂料损耗

可持续性可持续性

结构简单的最佳设计可确保简单的操作和维护

镀铬不锈钢可提高耐磨性能并减小摩擦

描述描述

隔膜泵

www.sames.com
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